Month

January

February

March

April

May

Date

12th - 14th

18th

22nd

14th

18th

22nd

15th

22nd-26th

15th - 17th
16th

Time

7:30pm

8:30am

11:30am

7:30pm

7:30pm

Event/Location

HAPPY NEW YEAR!!
AACA National Meeting, Philadelphia

Monthly Meeting @ the Phelps
Community Center; Refreshments @
7:00pm

Breakfast @ the Elks Club, Niagara St,

Canandaigua, hosted by Annette & Carl

Rapp

Ladies Luncheon at Schooner's

Restaurant

Monthly Meeting @ the Phelps
Community Center; Refreshments @
7:00pm

Maple Syrup Breakfast and Day Bros.
Sugar House Tour

Monthly Meeting @ the Phelps
Community Center; Refreshments @
7:00pm

Spring Carlisle, Carlisle, PA

Dunkirk Show & Flea Market

John Mulford Garage Tour in Phelps,
Rod-Tech in Hall, hosted by Jean and

Hosts/Sponsors Participation
Award



June

July

17th

20th 7:30pm

23rd 8:00am

24th
23rd - 24th
30th

6th

13th 11:00am

14th
14th
17th 7:30pm

21st
21st - 26th
30th 6:30pm

9th - 11th

Pete Empson (see The Headliner for
details)

Finger Lakes BOCES Car Show

Monthly Meeting @ the Phelps
Community Center; Refreshments @
7:00pm

Spring Swap Meet @ NYS Steam Pageant
grounds, Gehan Rd, Canandaigua

Wheels on Main Street, Waterloo

Norwich Flea Market

Oaks Corners Car Show

Sulphur Springs Festival Car Show (Shine &
Show) - parking on Main St.

Games Day, Town of Seneca Town Park,
hosted by Sally Morrow, Bob & Bev Good

Twin Tiers Show & Flea Market (Horseheads)
Lake Erie Region Car Show

Monthly Meeting @ the Phelps
Community Center; Refreshments @
7:00pm by the Goellner and Dorf

families
Sonnenberg Gardens Father's Day Car Show
Steam Vehicle Tour, Canandaigua, NY

Clifton Springs Hospital Nursing Home
(this is a Tuesday)

John Deere Expo XII in Canandaigua



August

September

11th

15th

5th - 8th
8th

12th

14th

15th

16th

18th
22th
29th

12th

16th

9:30am

12p - 4p

7:30pm

11a-2p

8:30am

7:00am

6:00pm
9a-4p

1:00pm

7:15pm

Samson Naval Museum Tour (meet @

Lowe's in Geneva)

Ice Cream Social/Meeting, hosted by
Joe & Dorothy Marino with Charlie &
Nancy Bauder assisting (directions in The
Headliner)

Pageant of Steam in Canandaigua

Phelps Community Center 10th Birthday
Party

Monthly Meeting @ the Phelps
Community Center; Refreshments @
7:00pm

Ontario Center Residents' Picnic @ Ontario

County Complex

Car Show Set Up and Lunch, Marion
(place settings, dish to pass, drinks)

38th Annual Car Show, Marion (click here
for the Car Show Flyer)

Newark Terrace
Legendary Car & Bike Show

Naked Dove Brewery & Dinner - CANCELLED

President's Porch Party, hosted by Dick
and Brenda Stearns; rain date is the
13th

Monthly Meeting @ Phelps Community
Center; Refreshments @ 7:00pm


http://www.waynedrumlinsauto.com/images/2015CarShow/2015CarShowFlyer.pdf
http://www.waynedrumlinsauto.com/images/2015CarShow/2015CarShowFlyer.pdf

October

November

December

26th 10:00am

7th-10th

18th 1pm to
4pm

21st 7:15pm

11th 6:00pm

6th 2:00pm

Live Steamers family event; rain date is
the 27th

Eastern Fall Meet, Hershey, PA

Annual Banquet @ Midvale Country Club

Monthly Meeting @ Phelps Community
Center; Refreshments @ 7:00pm

Monthly Meeting and Club Elections,
Ham Dinner, at the Masonic Lodge,
Marion, NY

Holiday Gathering at Clifton Springs
Nursing Home - bring cookies to share
with residents



