Month	Date	Time	Event/Location	Hosts/Sponsors	Participation Award
January			HAPPY NEW YEAR!!		
February	12th - 14th		AACA National Meeting, Philadelphia		
	18th	7:30pm	Monthly Meeting @ the Phelps Community Center; Refreshments @ 7:00pm		x
	22nd	8:30am	Breakfast @ the Elks Club, Niagara St, Canandaigua, hosted by Annette & Carl Rapp		X
March	14th	11:30am	Ladies Luncheon at Schooner's Restaurant		X
	18th	7:30pm	Monthly Meeting @ the Phelps Community Center; Refreshments @ 7:00pm		x
	22nd		Maple Syrup Breakfast and Day Bros. Sugar House Tour	1	X
April	15th	7:30pm	Monthly Meeting @ the Phelps Community Center; Refreshments @ 7:00pm		X
	22nd-26th		Spring Carlisle, Carlisle, PA		
Мау	15th - 17th		Dunkirk Show & Flea Market]	
	16th		John Mulford Garage Tour in Phelps, Rod-Tech in Hall, hosted by Jean and		X

			Pete Empson (see The Headliner for details)	
	17th		Finger Lakes BOCES Car Show	
	20th	7:30pm	Monthly Meeting @ the Phelps Community Center; Refreshments @ 7:00pm	X
	23rd	8:00am	Spring Swap Meet @ NYS Steam Pageant grounds, Gehan Rd, Canandaigua	
	24th		Wheels on Main Street, Waterloo	
	23rd - 24th		Norwich Flea Market	
	30th		Oaks Corners Car Show	
June	6th		Sulphur Springs Festival Car Show (Shine & Show) - parking on Main St.	
	13th	11:00am	Games Day, Town of Seneca Town Park, hosted by Sally Morrow, Bob & Bev Good	X
	14th		Twin Tiers Show & Flea Market (Horseheads)	
	14th		Lake Erie Region Car Show	
	17th	7:30pm	Monthly Meeting @ the Phelps Community Center; Refreshments @ 7:00pm by the Goellner and Dorf families	X
	21st		Sonnenberg Gardens Father's Day Car Show	
	21st - 26th		Steam Vehicle Tour, Canandaigua, NY	
	30th	6:30pm	Clifton Springs Hospital Nursing Home (this is a Tuesday)	x

	11th	9:30am	Samson Naval Museum Tour (meet @ Lowe's in Geneva)	X
	15th		Ice Cream Social/Meeting, hosted by Joe & Dorothy Marino with Charlie & Nancy Bauder assisting (directions in The Headliner)	×
August	5th - 8th	12p - 4p	Pageant of Steam in Canandaigua	
	8th		Phelps Community Center 10th Birthday Party	
	12th	7:30pm	Monthly Meeting @ the Phelps Community Center; Refreshments @ 7:00pm	×
	14th	11a-2p	Ontario Center Residents' Picnic @ Ontario County Complex	
	15th	8:30am	Car Show Set Up and Lunch, Marion (place settings, dish to pass, drinks)	X
	16th	7:00am	38th Annual Car Show, Marion (click here for the Car Show Flyer)	X
	18th	6:00pm	Newark Terrace	×
	22th	9a-4p	Legendary Car & Bike Show	
	29th		Naked Dove Brewery & Dinner - CANCELLED	
September	12th	1:00pm	President's Porch Party, hosted by Dick and Brenda Stearns; rain date is the 13th	×
	16th	7:15pm	Monthly Meeting @ Phelps Community Center; Refreshments @ 7:00pm	X

26th	10:00am	Live Steamers family event; rain date is the 27th	X
7th-10th		Eastern Fall Meet, Hershey, PA	
18th	1pm to 4pm	Annual Banquet @ Midvale Country Club	X
21 <i>s</i> t	7:15pm	Monthly Meeting @ Phelps Community Center; Refreshments @ 7:00pm	X
11th	6:00pm	Monthly Meeting and Club Elections, Ham Dinner, at the Masonic Lodge, Marion, NY	X
6th	2:00pm	Holiday Gathering at Clifton Springs Nursing Home - bring cookies to share with residents	x
	7th-10th 18th 21st 11th	7th-10th 18th 1pm to 4pm 21st 7:15pm 11th 6:00pm	the 27th7th-10thEastern Fall Meet, Hershey, PA18th1pm to 4pm21st7:15pmMonthly Meeting @ Phelps Community Center; Refreshments @ 7:00pm11th6:00pmMonthly Meeting and Club Elections, Ham Dinner, at the Masonic Lodge, Marion, NY6th2:00pm